
Crusader Club @ Big Cheese  2017-18 
Monday 12:00-1:00  
Monday, August 28 --- Aguilar, Aufdengarten, Brewster, Wallace, Ginter  
Monday, September 11 --- Aguilar, Wallace, Ginter 
Monday, September 18 --- Aguilar, Brewster 
Monday, October 2 --- Aguilar, Wallace, Ginter 
Monday, October 9 --- Aguilar, Aufdengarten  
Monday, October 16 --- Aguilar, Brewster, Aufdengarten  
Monday, October 23 --- Aguilar, Brewster, Ginter 
Monday, October 30-- Aguilar, Brewster, Aufdengarten 
Monday, November 6 --- Aguilar 
Monday, November 13 --- Aguilar, Adams, Roitman  
Monday, November 20 --- McComb, Roitman  
Monday, December 4 --- McComb, Adams  
Monday, December 11 --- Roitman 
Monday, December 18--  Adams 
Monday, January 8 --- Adams, Roitman, McComb 
Monday, January 22 --- McComb, Roitman 
Monday, January 29-- Roitman, McComb, Adams 
Monday, February 5 --- McComb, Roitman  
Monday February 12 --- Adams, Roitman 
Monday, February 26 --- Adams, McComb, Roitman 
Monday, March 5 --- Adams, Roitman,  Frazee,  TBD  
Monday, March 12 --- Buck, Ginter, Aguilar  
Monday, March 26 --- Frazee, TBD  
Monday, April 2 --- Buck, Aguilar  
Monday, April 9 --- Frazee, TBD  
Monday, April 16 --- Buck, Ginter, Aguilar 
Monday, April 23--- Frazee, TBD  
Monday, May 7--- Buck, Ginter, Aguilar 
Monday, May 14---Frazee, TBD, Buck, Aguilar 


